JAYKAL

efficiency. illuminated

Product Features

Adjusting Color Temperature & Power:
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SIS 7 Utz

il 3000K
4000K
5000K
CCT Tunable 50W
80W
100W
120W
150W
Power Tunable

OFF
ON l

Light sensor switch

Installation
Please cut off the power before installation
Parts List
%
M4 x 8 Support Rod Fixing Screw
x12 PCS

_

S-Type Main Support Rod
x 3 PCS

Luminaire x 1 PCS

X6 PCS

Round Rod Bracket

x1PCS




JAYKAL

efficiency. illuminated

1. Thread the luminaire's AC cable through the center
hole of the S-Type Main Support Rod.

2. Align the three S-Type Main Support Rods to the
base of the luminaire. Insert the six M4 x 8 screws
into the six screw holes on the luminaire's base plate
and tighten them into the threaded holes of the
support rods.

3. Align the three S-Type Main Support Rods with the
three slot holes on the Round Rod Bracket.

Note: Ensure the support rod with the AC cable is
aligned with the set of three round holes inside the
bracket's slot. Pass the AC cable through these holes.

4. Align the six M4 x 8 screws with the six holes on
the bottom of the Round Rod Bracket and tighten.

5. Connect the luminaire's AC cable to the mains
power supply, following the wiring diagram.
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6. Insert the assembled luminaire into the lamp pole.
Align the six M8 x 25 screws with the six threaded
holes on the outer surface of the Round Rod Bracket
and tighten them securely.






